ROUTE 228

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30 - 16.00 19.00 - 24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 - 24.00

STANDARD CONDITIONS

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CRIED aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats. THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods:—
MONDAY'S TO FRIDAYS

09.30—16.00

09.30-16.00

FOOTS CRAY Sidcup L.T. Garage 16 SIDCUP Black Horse or Police Station 14 KNOLL ROAD 15 7 7 7 12 12 7 12 12 19 12

19

19

24

12

19

Stage Point No.									All ove	other co or any pa	&	URDAYS, SU PUBLIC HOS nary fare per s route.	.IDAYS	19.00-24.00 05.30-24.00 T ACCEPTED for reduced far	e travel
13	ELI	ГНАМ	1 WE	LL H	ALL :	Statio	on 13								
12	7	ELT	HAM	Risi	ng Si	ın 12									
11	7	7	GLI	ENES	K RO	AD I	ı								
10	12	7	7	AVI	ERY I	HLL	Riefi	eld R	oad I	0					
9	12	12	7	7	DA	YS L	NE 9	•							
8	19	12	12	7	7	НО	LLIES	S AVE	NUE	8					
7	19	19	12	12	7	7	SID	CUP	Statio	on 7					
6	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	SID	CUP	Polic	e Sta	tion (or	Black	Horse) 6	
5	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	SID	CUP	BY-P	ASS 5			
4	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	LE/	AS GR	REEN or	BEAVE	RWOOD ROAD 4	
3	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	SHE	EPHERD	S GREE	N 3	
2	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	- 12	12	7	7	CHISL	EHURS1	「 War Memorial	2
	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7 (HISLEH	I URST Edward Ro	ad I

15	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	KNOLL ROAD 15
16	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7 FOOTS CRAY Sidcup L.T. Garage 10

(Rev. 7-77)

ROUTE 228

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30 - 16.00 19.00 - 24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 - 24.00

STANDARD CONDITIONS

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats. THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30–16.00

09.30-16.**00** 19.00**-24.00**

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel over any part of this route.

LEAS GREEN or BEAVERWOOD ROAD 4

7 CHISLEHURST War Memorial 2

7 CHISLEHURST Edward Road I

												Qui	ing the p	MON	IDAYS T	O FRIDAYS	09.3	30-16. 00-24.
FOOTS CRAY Sidcup L.T. Garage 16		Station 14	Stage Point No.					,		**			oth ar co er any pai	ncession	ary fare	, SUNDAYS HOLIDAYS permits are N		3024.
L.T. C		ce Sta	13	EL	THAN	1 WE	LL H	ALL .	Statio	on 13								
cup		Police	12	7	ELT	THAM	Risi	ng Si	ın 12	,								
r Sid	10	or	11	7	7	GL	ENES	K RO	AD I	I								
RAY	_	Black Horse	10	12	7	7	AVI	ERY I	HILL	Riefi	eld R	oad I	0					
TS (ROAD	ck T	9	12	12	7	7	DA	YS L	ANE 9	•							
9	KNOLL	Bla	8	19	12	12	7	7	НО	LLIES	S AVE	NUE	8					
7	KN	SIDCUP	7	19	19	12	12	7	7	SID	CUP	Statio	o n 7					
7	7	SID	6	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	SID	CUP	Polic	e Sta	tion (or Blac	k Horse)	6
12	7	7	5	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	SID	CUP	BY-P	ASS !	5		
12	12	7	4	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	LEA	S GR	EEN	or BEAV	ÆRW00	D F
19	12	12	3	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	SHE	PHE	RDS GRI	EEN 3	
19	19	12	2	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	CHI	SLEHUR	RST War	Me
24	19	19	1	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	CHISLI	EHURST	Edv

15	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	KNOLL ROAD 15
16	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7 FOOTS CRAY Sidcup L.T. Garage 16

(Rev. 7-77)